
Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION

November 5, 2019

STATISTICS

TOTAL

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported
Barton County

Election DayPrecincts Reporting

Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported

28 of 29

28 of 29

Oaf 29

Absentee/ EarlyPrecincts Reporting 29 of 29

RegisteredVoters. Total 16,061

Ballots Cast. Total 3,916

Ballots Cast. Blank 0

Voter Turnout. Total 24.38%
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Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION

November 5, 2019

MAYOR GREAT BEND
Vote For 1

TOTAL

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported
Barton County

Write-In: Cody Schmidt

Rachel E. Mawhirter

Brock R. McPherson

Randolph S. Myers

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

MAYOR HOISINGTON
Vote For 1

Dalton Popp

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

MAYOR ELLINWOOD
Vote For 1

1,107

672

213

199

1,129

22

2,213

2,224

TOTAL

385

9

9

394

402-- -----

TOTAL

Irian Fullbright 263

Write-In Totals 31

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

Election Summary - 11/0512019 21 :03 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2018
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Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION
November 5, 2019

MAYOR CLAFIN
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Mike Urban 199

Write-In Totals 4

Not Assigned 4

Total Votes Cast 203

Contest Totals 207

MAYOR ALBERT
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Write-In: Rod Cushenberry 9

Write-In Totals 10
- - - - ---

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast 10

Contest Totals 12-- -
MAYOR GALATIA
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Write-In: Kevin Polzin 8
----

Write-In Totals 12
----

Not Assigned 4

Total Votes Cast 12

Contest Totals 13

Election Summary - 11/05/2019 21 :03 PM
Report generated with Eleetionware Copyright @ 2007-2018
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Partial Write-Ins Reported
Barton County
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Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION
November 5, 2019

MAYOR OLMITZ
Vote For 1

TOTAL

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported
Barton County

Write-In: Curtis Peterson

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

MAYOR PAWNEE ROCK
Vote For 1

Terry A. Mead

Linda C. McCowan Waite

3

9

6

9

11

TOTAL

40

20

Write-In Totals 0

Not Assigned 0

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

MAYOR SUSANK
Vote For 1

60

TOTAL

Write-In: Dennis Trapp 7

Write-In Totals 7

Not Assigned 0

Total Votes Cast 7

Contest Totals 7

Election Summary - 11/05/2019 21 :03 PM
Report generated with Eleetionware Copyright @ 2007-2018
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Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION
November 5, 2019

COUNCILMEMBER GREAT BEND 1ST WARD
Vote For 1

TOTAL

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported
Barton County

Alan Maeder

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

405

18

18

423

459

COUNCILMEMBER GREAT BEND 2ND WARD
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Jolene Biggs

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

852

25

25

877

936

COUNCILMEMBER GREAT BEND 3RD WARD
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Cory Urban

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

Election Summary - 11/0512019 21 :03 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-201 B
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Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION

November 5, 2019

COUNCllMEMBER GREAT BEND 4TH WARD
Vote For 1

TOTAL

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported
Barton County

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

49

49

49

203

COUNCllMEMBER HOISINGTON 1ST WARD
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Becky Lee Steiner

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

82

5

5

87

90

COUNCllMEMBER HOISINGTON 2ND WARD
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Darren Reinert

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

Election Summary - 11/05/2019 21 :03 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2018
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3

3

99
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Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION

November 5, 2019

COUNCILMEMBER HOISINGTON 3RD WARD
Vote For 1

TOTAL

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported
Barton County

James Morris

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

80

81

83

COUNCILMEMBER HOISINGTON 4TH WARD
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Christina Smith 46

Robert Bruce 33

Write-In Totals 41
--- -~

Not Assigned 41

Total Votes Cast 120

Contest Totals 123

COUNCILMEMBER ELLINWOOD
Vote For 2

TOTAL

Steve Oelke 281

Jon L. Prescott 269

Write-In Totals 8

Not Assigned 8

Total Votes Cast 558

Contest Totals 638

Election Summary - 11/0512019 21 :03 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2018
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Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION

November 5, 2019

COUNCILMEMBER CLAFIN
Vote For 2

TOTAL

Dan R. Michaelis

Casey Hubbard

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

COUNCILMEMBER ALBERT
Vote For 5

175

159

6

6

340

414

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported
Barton County

Write-In: Charles Keller

Write-In: Stan Ewy

Write-In: Robert Ritterhouse

Write-In: Joann George

Write-In: Martheda Marty Hanhardt

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

TOTAL

9

9

8

7

7

51

11

51

60

Election Summary - 11/05/2019 21 :03 PM
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Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION
November 5, 2019

COUNCILMEMBER GALATIA
Vote For 5

Write-In: Dennis Funk

Write.ln: Sue Funk

Write.ln: Mike Guertin

Write-In: Josh Keil

Write-In: Tammy Fishburn

Write.ln: Diane Deines

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

COUNCILMEMBER OLMITZ
Vote For 2

Write-In: Karla Hagans

Write-In: Ashley Elsen

Write-In: Duane Reif

Write-In: Jim New

TOTAL

9

9

8

8

4

2

50

10

50

65

TOTAL

9

6

2

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported
Barton County

Write.ln Totals 21

Not Assigned 3

Total Votes Cast 21

Contest Totals 22

Election Summary - 11/05/2019 21 :03 PM Page 9 of 18
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Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION
November 5, 2019

COUNCILMEMBER PAWNEE ROCK
Vote For 2

TOTAL

Chris Mead

Lakin Dill

Debora Bader

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

COUNCILMEMBER SUSANK
Vote For 5

TOTAL

37

36

26

9

9

108

120

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS
Partial Write-Ins Reported

Barton County

Write.ln: Rick Wilson 6

Write-In: Jeff Cotton 6

Write-In: Jackie DeBusk 6

Write-In: Bill Luerman 6

Write-In: Jim Price 4

Write-In Totals 30

Not Assigned 2

Total Votes Cast 30

Contest Totals 35

Election Summary - 11/05/2019 21 :03 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2018
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Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION
November 5, 2019

BOARD OF TRUSTEES BCCC
Vote For 3

TOTAL

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported
Barton County

Mike Johnson

Gary Burke

Write-In: Mike Boys

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

3,203

3,079

91

415

324

6.697

11,709

BOARD OF TRUSTEES ELLINWOOD HOSPITAL
Vote For 2

TOTAL

Joyce Schulte 340

W. Diann O'Neal 332

Write.ln Totals 2

Not Assigned 2

Total Votes Cast 674

Contest Totals 810

EXTENSION BOARD COTTONWOOD
Vote For 2

TOTAL

Kathie M. Rondeau 3,088

Richard W. Dougherty 3.072

Write-In Totals 22

Not Assigned 22

Total Votes Cast 6.182

Contest Totals 7,806

Election Summary - 11/0512019 21 :03 PM Page 11 of 18
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Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION
November 5,2019

BOE NO. 428
Vote For 4

TOTAL

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported
Barton County

Chris Umphres

Susan Young

Lori Reneau

Aaron Emerson

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

BOE NO. 431
Vote For 4

Don L. Fisher

Rebecca Mooney

Dean Stoskopf

Jessica Ann Baze

Maggie McCain

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

1,985

1,951

1,933

1,826

58

58

7,753

9,988

TOTAL

382

379

370

319

287

11

11

1,748

1,988

Election Summary - 11/05/2019 21 :03 PM
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Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION
November 5, 2019

BOE NO. 355
Vote For 4

Virginia Fullbright

John Sturn

Darren K. Beckwith

Jason C. Winget

Mark W. Batchman

Drew Hosman

Michael S. Miller

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

BOE UNEXP TERM NO. 355
Vote For 1

TOTAL

250

237

232

229

222

159

154

8

8

1,491

1,668

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported
Barton County

TOTAL

Whitney Asher

Linda Borror

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

Election Summary - 11/05/2019 21 :03 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2018
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131

4

4

396

417
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Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION

November 5, 2019

BOENO. 112 POS NO.3
VoteFor1

TOTAL

Tamara Dody

Melissa Hubbard

Josh Wimmer

Write.ln Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

BOENO. 112 POS NO. 7 (AT-LARGE)
VoteFor1

TOTAL

Chad M. Rogers

Michelle A. Brokes

Write.ln Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

BOENO. 403 POS NO.1
VoteFor1

TOTAL

129

65

11

206

207

357

43

o

o

400

402

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported
Barton County

Robert L. Mitchell 20

Write.ln Totals 0

Not Assigned 0

Total Votes Cast 20

Contest Totals 24
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Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION

November 5, 2019

BOE NO. 403 POS NO.2
VoteFor1

TOTAL

Bernard Juno

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

20

o

o

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported
Barton County

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

BOE NO. 403 POS NO.3
VoteFor1

24

TOTAL

Karen M. Maier

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

BOE NO. 403 POS NO. 7 (AT -LARGE)
VoteFor1

TOTAL

Sheila Nather

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

21

o

o

21

24

21

o

o

21

24

--------:-:-::::-=-;-;:-:~;--;;-:;-:;;-;;-;:;;:-.--------------------IPP;a~g~e~1i!5~off 1"188-----ElectionSummary-11/05/201921:04PM
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Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION

November 5, 2019

BOENO. 495 POS NO.1
VoteFor1

Brent A. Hemken

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

BOENO. 495 POS NO.2
VoteFor1

TOTAL

71

o
o

71

79

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported
Barton County

TOTAL

Jade M. Meyer 51

Katelyn Zebra 14

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast 66

Contest Totals 79

BOENO. 495 POS NO.3
VoteFor1

TOTAL

Vance Smith 72

Write-In Totals 0

Not Assigned 0

Total Votes Cast 72

Contest Totals 79

--------=-:::-::-:-:::-----;:::-:-;;-;-;:;:;-;------------------Pp;;a;;ge;-1;-;6~o;;;fr=1~8t----ElectionSummary-11/05/201921:04PM
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Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION

November 5, 2019

BOE NO. 495 POS NO.7 (AT-LARGE)
VoteFor1

TOTAL

Brian D. Carlton

Debra Kauer

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

SALES TAX HOISINGTON
VoteFor1

TOTAL

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

TOWNSHIP QUESTION CHEYENNE
VoteFor1

TOTAL

39

30

o

o

69

79

302

99

401

402

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported
Barton County

YES 32

NO 9

Total Votes Cast 41

Contest Totals 42

--------~-=-=:-:-::---:::::-:::-;-;:::-;-;------------------~P;a~ge;-,.17~ofr:1iE81----ElectionSummary-11/05/201921:04PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2018



Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION

November 5, 2019

SALES TAX CLAFIN
VoteFor1

YES

NO
Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

Constitutional Amendment
VoteFor1

Yes

No

TOTAL

TOTAL

129

78

207

207

2,098

1,574

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported
Barton County

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

3,672

3,916
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