UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported

Barton County

STATISTICS

	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	28 of 29
Precincts Complete	28 of 29
Precincts Partially Reported	0 of 29
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	29 of 29
Registered Voters - Total	16,061
Ballots Cast - Total	3,916
Ballots Cast - Blank	0
Voter Turnout - Total	24.38%

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS Partial Write-Ins Reported Barton County

MAYOR GREAT BEND

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In: Cody Schmidt	1,107
Rachel E. Mawhirter	672
Brock R. McPherson	213
Randolph S. Myers	199
Write-In Totals	1,129
Not Assigned	22
Total Votes Cast	2,213
Contest Totals	2,224

MAYOR HOISINGTON

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Dalton Popp	385
Write-In Totals	9
Not Assigned	9
Total Votes Cast	394
Contest Totals	402

MAYOR ELLINWOOD

	TOTAL
Irlan Fullbright	263
Write-In Totals	31
Not Assigned	31
Total Votes Cast	294
Contest Totals	319

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS Partial Write-Ins Reported Barton County

MAYOR CLAFIN

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Mike Urban	199
Write-In Totals	4
Not Assigned	4
Total Votes Cast	203
Contest Totals	207

MAYOR ALBERT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In: Rod Cushenberry	9
Write-In Totals	10
Not Assigned	1
Total Votes Cast	10
Contest Totals	12

MAYOR GALATIA

	TOTAL
Write-In: Kevin Polzin	8
Write-In Totals	12
Not Assigned	4
Total Votes Cast	12
Contest Totals	13

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS Partial Write-Ins Reported Barton County

MAYOR OLMITZ

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In: Curtis Peterson	3
Write-In Totals	9
Not Assigned	6
Total Votes Cast	9
Contest Totals	11

MAYOR PAWNEE ROCK

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Terry A. Mead	40
Linda C. McCowan Waite	20
Write-In Totals	0
Not Assigned	0
Total Votes Cast	60
Contest Totals	60

MAYOR SUSANK

	TOTAL
Write-In: Dennis Trapp	7
Write-In Totals	7
Not Assigned	0
Total Votes Cast	7
Contest Totals	7

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported

Barton County

COUNCILMEMBER GREAT BEND 1ST WARD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Alan Moeder	405
Write-In Totals	18
Not Assigned	18
Total Votes Cast	423
Contest Totals	459

COUNCILMEMBER GREAT BEND 2ND WARD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Jolene Biggs	852
Write-In Totals	25
Not Assigned	25
Total Votes Cast	877
Contest Totals	936

COUNCILMEMBER GREAT BEND 3RD WARD

	TOTAL
Cory Urban	581
Write-In Totals	9
Not Assigned	9
Total Votes Cast	590
Contest Totals	626

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported

Barton County

COUNCILMEMBER GREAT BEND 4TH WARD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	49
Not Assigned	49
Total Votes Cast	49
Contest Totals	203

COUNCILMEMBER HOISINGTON 1ST WARD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	
Becky Lee Steiner	82	
Write-In Totals	5	
Not Assigned	5	
Total Votes Cast	87	
Contest Totals	90	

COUNCILMEMBER HOISINGTON 2ND WARD

	TOTAL
Darren Reinert	96
Write-In Totals	3
Not Assigned	3
Total Votes Cast	99
Contest Totals	106

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported

Barton County

COUNCILMEMBER HOISINGTON 3RD WARD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
James Morris	80
Write-In Totals	1
Not Assigned	1
Total Votes Cast	81
Contest Totals	83

COUNCILMEMBER HOISINGTON 4TH WARD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Christina Smith	46
Robert Bruce	33
Write-In Totals	41
Not Assigned	41
Total Votes Cast	120
Contest Totals	123

COUNCILMEMBER ELLINWOOD

	TOTAL
Steve Oelke	281
Jon L. Prescott	269
Write-In Totals	8
Not Assigned	8
Total Votes Cast	558
Contest Totals	638

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported

Barton County

COUNCILMEMBER CLAFIN

Vote For 2

	TOTAL
Dan R. Michaelis	175
Casey Hubbard	159
Write-In Totals	6
Not Assigned	6
Total Votes Cast	340
Contest Totals	414

COUNCILMEMBER ALBERT

	TOTAL
Write-In: Charles Keller	9
Write-In: Stan Ewy	9
Write-In: Robert Ritterhouse	8
Write-In: Joann George	7
Write-In: Martheda Marty Hanhardt	7
Write-In Totals	51
Not Assigned	11
Total Votes Cast	51
Contest Totals	60

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS Partial Write-Ins Reported Barton County

COUNCILMEMBER GALATIA

Vote For 5

	TOTAL
Write-In: Dennis Funk	9
Write-In: Sue Funk	9
Write-In: Mike Guertin	8
Write-In: Josh Keil	8
Write-In: Tammy Fishburn	4
Write-In: Diane Deines	2
Vrite-In Totals	50
Not Assigned	10
otal Votes Cast	50
Contest Totals	65

COUNCILMEMBER OLMITZ

	TOTAL
Write-In: Karla Hagans	9
Write-In: Ashley Elsen	6
Write-In: Duane Reif	2
Write-In: Jim New	1
Write-In Totals	21
Not Assigned	3
Total Votes Cast	21
Contest Totals	22

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported

Barton County

COUNCILMEMBER PAWNEE ROCK

Vote For 2

	TOTAL
Chris Mead	37
Lakin Dill	36
Debora Bader	26
Write-In Totals	9
Not Assigned	9
Total Votes Cast	108
Contest Totals	120

COUNCILMEMBER SUSANK

	TOTAL
Write-In: Rick Wilson	6
Write-In: Jeff Cotton	6
Write-In: Jackie DeBusk	6
Write-In: Bill Luerman	6
Write-In: Jim Price	4
Write-In Totals	30
Not Assigned	2
Total Votes Cast	30
Contest Totals	35

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported

Barton County

BOARD OF TRUSTEES BCCC

Vote For 3

	TOTAL
Mike Johnson	3,203
Gary Burke	3,079
Write-In: Mike Boys	91
Write-In Totals	415
Not Assigned	324
Total Votes Cast	6,697
Contest Totals	11,709

BOARD OF TRUSTEES ELLINWOOD HOSPITAL

Vote For 2

	TOTAL
Joyce Schulte	340
W. Diann O'Neal	332
Write-In Totals	2
Not Assigned	2
Total Votes Cast	674
Contest Totals	810

EXTENSION BOARD COTTONWOOD

	TOTAL
Kathie M. Rondeau	3,088
Richard W. Dougherty	3,072
Write-In Totals	22
Not Assigned	22
Total Votes Cast	6,182
Contest Totals	7,806

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS Partial Write-Ins Reported Barton County

BOE NO. 428

Vote For 4

	TOTAL
Chris Umphres	1,985
Susan Young	1,951
Lori Reneau	1,933
Aaron Emerson	1,826
Write-In Totals	58
Not Assigned	58
Total Votes Cast	7,753
Contest Totals	9,988

BOE NO. 431

	TOTAL
Don L. Fisher	382
Rebecca Mooney	379
Dean Stoskopf	370
Jessica Ann Baze	319
Maggie McCain	287
Write-In Totals	11
Not Assigned	11
Total Votes Cast	1,748
Contest Totals	1,988

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS Partial Write-Ins Reported Barton County

BOE NO. 355

Vote For 4

	TOTAL
Virginia Fullbright	250
John Sturn	237
Darren K. Beckwith	232
Jason C. Winget	229
Mark W. Batchman	222
Drew Hosman	159
Michael S. Miller	154
Write-In Totals	8
Not Assigned	8
Total Votes Cast	1,491
Contest Totals	1,668

BOE UNEXP TERM NO. 355

	TOTAL
Whitney Asher	261
Linda Borror	131
Write-In Totals	4
Not Assigned	4
Total Votes Cast	396
Contest Totals	417

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS Partial Write-Ins Reported Barton County

BOE NO. 112 POS NO. 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Tamara Dody	129
Melissa Hubbard	65
Josh Wimmer	11
Write-In Totals	1
Not Assigned	1
Total Votes Cast	206
Contest Totals	207

BOE NO. 112 POS NO. 7 (AT-LARGE)

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Chad M. Rogers	357
Michelle A. Brokes	43
Write-In Totals	0
Not Assigned	0
Total Votes Cast	400
Contest Totals	402

BOE NO. 403 POS NO. 1

	TOTAL
Robert L. Mitchell	20
Write-In Totals	0
Not Assigned	0
Total Votes Cast	20
Contest Totals	24

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS Partial Write-Ins Reported Barton County

BOE NO. 403 POS NO. 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Bernard Juno	20
Write-In Totals	0
Not Assigned	0
Total Votes Cast	20
Contest Totals	24

BOE NO. 403 POS NO. 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Karen M. Maier	21
Write-In Totals	0
Not Assigned	0
Total Votes Cast	21
Contest Totals	24

BOE NO. 403 POS NO. 7 (AT-LARGE)

	TOTAL	
Sheila Nather	21	
Write-In Totals	0	
Not Assigned	0	
Total Votes Cast	21	
Contest Totals	24	

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS Partial Write-Ins Reported Barton County

BOE NO. 495 POS NO. 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Brent A. Hemken	71
Write-In Totals	0
Not Assigned	0
Total Votes Cast	71
Contest Totals	79

BOE NO. 495 POS NO. 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Jade M. Meyer	51
Katelyn Zebro	14
Write-In Totals	1
Not Assigned	1
Total Votes Cast	66
Contest Totals	79

BOE NO. 495 POS NO. 3

	TOTAL
Vance Smith	72
Write-In Totals	0
Not Assigned	0
Total Votes Cast	72
Contest Totals	79

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS Partial Write-Ins Reported Barton County

BOE NO. 495 POS NO. 7 (AT-LARGE)

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Brian D. Carlton	39
Debra Kauer	30
Write-In Totals	0
Not Assigned	0
Total Votes Cast	69
Contest Totals	79

SALES TAX HOISINGTON

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
YES	302
NO	99
Total Votes Cast	401
Contest Totals	402

TOWNSHIP QUESTION CHEYENNE

	TOTAL
YES	32
NO	9
Total Votes Cast	41
Contest Totals	42

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Partial Write-Ins Reported

Barton County

SALES TAX CLAFIN

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
ES	129
NO	78
Total Votes Cast	207
Contest Totals	207

Constitutional Amendment

	TOTAL
Yes	2,098
No	1,574
Total Votes Cast	3,672
Contest Totals	3,916